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1 Tuesday 01.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Anti TB Drugs - I (L) Dr. Vikram Rajadnya

2 Thursday 03.04.2025 3-5pm 503 Batch Rotation  (Batch - A,B,C,D,E) (P)
Dr. Vijay 

Deothankar, Dr. 

3 Friday 04.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Anti TB Drugs - II (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

Dr. Vijay 
Deothankar,

Dr. Sagar Garmode

5 Sunday 06.04.2025

6 Monday 07.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Anti Malaria Drugs - I (L) Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh

7 Monday 07.04.2025 3-5pm 503 Anti Malaria Drugs - II (L) Dr. M. A. Burande

8 Tuesday 08.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Anti Fungal Agents
(L)

Dr. Vikram Rajadnya

10 Thursday 10.04.2025 --- --- ****

11 Friday 11.04.2025 --- --- ****

12 Saturday 12.04.2025 --- --- ****

13 Sunday 13.04.2025 --- --- ****

14 Monday 14.04.2025 --- --- ****

15 Tuesday 15.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Anti Amoebic Agents
(L) Dr. Komal Totala

****

Dr. Vijay 
Deothankar, Dr. 
Shruti R.C. Dr. 

Poster Presentation - World Health 
Day, Generic Day, World Woman's 

Day

Gathering 
+

 Ambedkar Jayanti

Batch Rotation (Batch - E,A,B,C,D)

12-1pm

---

3-5pm

4

9

16

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

05.04.2025

09.04.2025

17.04.2025

D.Y.PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE; KOLHAPUR

MBBS PHASE-II (Batch 23001 - 23150) - April  2025 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

HOLIDAY

503

---

503
(P)



17 Friday 18.04.2025

Activity (Roll No.-23061 -23065, Dr. Shruti R.C.

23066-23070, Dr. Komal Totala

23071-23075)

19 Sunday 20.04.2025

20 Monday 21.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Antiretroviral Agents - I (L) Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh

21 Monday 21.04.2025 3-5pm 503 Antiretroviral Agents - II (L) Dr. M. A. Burande

22 Tuesday 22.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Antiviral Agents
(L)

Dr. Vikram Rajadnya

24 Friday 25.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Antihelminthic Agents (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

25 Saturday 26.04.2025

26 Sunday 27.04.2025

27 Monday 28.04.2025 12-1pm 503 Immunosupressants (L) Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh

28 Monday 28.04.2025 3-5pm 503 Anticancer Agents - I (L) Dr. M. A. Burande

29 Tuesday 29.04.2026 12-1pm 503 Anticancer Agents - II (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

 

(P)

Dr. Vijay 
Deothankar, Dr. 
Shruti R.C. Dr. 

503

503
 Batch Rotation (Batch - 

D,E,A,B,C)

19.04.2025

24.04.2025

12-1pm

3-5pm

HOLIDAY

4TH SATURDAY

HOLIDAY

18

23

Saturday

Thursday

HOLODAY - GOOD FRIDAY


